© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 9
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 9
-
Contents

© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 8 of 9
-
Ordering information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to tables 4, 5, and 6. To download
software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 4. Ordering Information - Phone and License
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901, Charcoal, Standard Handset CP-6901-C-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901, Charcoal, Slimline Handset CP-6901-CL-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901, Arctic White, Standard Handset CP-6901-W-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901, Arctic White, Slimline Handset CP-6901-WL-K9=
Note:   All Cisco Unified IP Phones require the purchase of a phone technology license, regardless of call
protocol being used.
Table 5. Local Power Options: Cube and Regional Cords
Product Name Part Number